Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

3,335
2,824

511
1,390
2,899,555
15,823
39

133

57,760

701

1,968,510

275

119,250
147

146

238,216

$5,299,114

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through October, 2016
(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

3,343
2,774

569

1,346
2,794,097
12,816

35

144

60,858

688

1,893,262

328

139,875
179

140

257,212

$5,158,120

Increase/Decrease

<50>

58

<44>
<105,458>
<3,007>
<4>

11

3,098

<13>

<75,248>

53

20,625
32

<6>

18,996

<140,994>



